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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19926  100.00% 189.01- 190 86 0.43% 1534 7.70% 18478 92.73%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19926  100.00% 188.01-189 90 0.45% 1624 8.15% 18392 92.30%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19926  100.00% 187.01-188 77 0.39% 1701 8.54% 18302 91.85%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19926  100.00% 186.01-187 95 0.48% 1796 9.01% 18225 91.46%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 19926  100.00% 185.01-186 105 0.53% 1901 9.54% 18130 90.99%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 19925 99.99% 184.01-185 87 0.44% 1988 9.98% 18025 90.46 %
233.01-234 2 0.01% 4 0.02% 19924 99.99% 183.01-184 87 0.44% 2075 10.41% 17938 90.02%
232.01-233 2 0.01% 6 0.03% 19922 99.98% 182.01-183 101 051% 2176 10.92% 17851 89.59%
231.01-232 1 0.01% 7 0.04% 19920 99.97% 181.01-182 85 0.43% 2261 11.35% 17750 89.08%
230.01 - 231 3 0.02% 10 0.05% 19919 99.96% 180.01- 181 122 0.61% 2383 11.96% 17665 88.65%
229.01-230 4 0.02% 14 0.07% 19916 99.95% 179.01- 180 123 0.62% 2506 12.58% 17543 88.04%
228.01-229 2 0.01% 16 0.08% 19912 99.93% 178.01-179 126 0.63% 2632 13.21% 17420 87.42%
227.01-228 5 0.03% 21 0.11% 19910 99.92% 177.01-178 118 0.59% 2750 13.80% 17294 86.79%
226.01 - 227 5 0.03% 26 0.13% 19905 99.89% 176.01-177 112 0.56% 2862 14.36% 17176 86.20%
225.01 - 226 6 0.03% 32 0.16% 19900 99.87% 175.01-176 130 0.65% 2992 15.02% 17064 85.64%
224.01-225 16 0.08% 48 0.24% 19894 99.84% 174.01-175 120 0.60% 3112 15.62% 16934 84.98%
223.01-224 4 0.02% 52 0.26% 19878 99.76% 173.01-174 138 0.69% 3250 16.31% 16814 84.38%
222.01-223 7 0.04% 59 0.30% 19874 99.74% 172.01-173 121 0.61% 3371 16.92% 16676 83.69%
221.01-222 1 0.06% 70 0.35% 19867 99.70% 171.01-172 121 0.61% 3492 17.52% 16555 83.08%
220.01 - 221 8 0.04% 78 0.39% 19856 99.65% 170.01-171 126 0.63% 3618 18.16% 16434 82.48%
219.01-220 19 0.10% 97 0.49% 19848 99.61% 169.01-170 133 0.67% 3751 18.82% 16308 81.84%
218.01-219 13 0.07% 110 0.55% 19829 99.51% 168.01- 169 134 0.67% 3885 19.50% 16175 81.18%
217.01-218 26 0.13% 136 0.68% 19816 99.45% 167.01- 168 136 0.68% 4021 20.18% 16041 80.50%
216.01 - 217 20 0.10% 156 0.78% 19790 99.32% 166.01 - 167 140 0.70% 4161 20.88% 15905 79.82%
215.01-216 16 0.08% 172 0.86% 19770 99.22% 165.01 - 166 147 0.74% 4308 21.62% 15765 79.12%
214.01-215 21 0.1% 193 0.97% 19754 99.14% 164.01- 165 170 0.85% 4478 22.47% 15618 78.38%
213.01-214 28 0.14% 221 1.11% 19733 99.03% 163.01- 164 152 0.76% 4630 23.24% 15448 77.53%
212.01-213 30 0.15% 251 1.26% 19705 98.89% 162.01- 163 136 0.68% 4766 23.92% 15296 76.76%
211.01-212 31 0.16% 282 1.42% 19675 98.74% 161.01-162 134 0.67% 4900 24.59% 15160 76.08%
210.01-211 26 0.13% 308 1.55% 19644 98.58%  160.01 - 161 165 0.83% 5065 25.42% 15026 75.41%
209.01-210 31 0.16% 339 1.70% 19618 98.45% 159.01 - 160 142 0.71% 5207 26.13% 14861 74.58%
208.01-209 35 0.18% 374 1.88% 19587 98.30% 158.01 - 159 148 0.74% 5355 26.87% 14719 73.87%
207.01 - 208 37 0.19% 411 2.06% 19552 98.12% 157.01- 158 161 0.81% 5516 27.68% 14571 73.13%
206.01 - 207 38 0.19% 449 2.25% 19515 97.94% 156.01-157 135 0.68% 5651 28.36% 14410 72.32%
205.01 - 206 39 0.20% 488 2.45% 19477 97.75% 155.01 - 156 153 0.77% 5804 29.13% 14275 71.64%
204.01 - 205 52 0.26% 540 2.71% 19438 97.55% 154.01- 155 152 0.76% 5956 29.89% 14122 70.87%
203.01 - 204 44 0.22% 584 2.93% 19386 97.29% 153.01- 154 136 0.68% 6092 30.57% 13970 70.11%
202.01 - 203 69 0.35% 653 3.28% 19342 97.07% 152.01-153 139 0.70% 6231 31.27% 13834 69.43%
201.01-202 54 0.27% 707 3.55% 19273 96.72% 151.01-152 162 0.81% 6393 32.08% 13695 68.73%
200.01 - 201 61 0.31% 768 3.85% 19219 96.45% 150.01 - 151 152 0.76% 6545 32.85% 13533 67.92%
199.01 - 200 67 0.34% 835 4.19% 19158 96.15%  149.01 - 150 147 0.74% 6692 33.58% 13381 67.15%
198.01 - 199 59 0.30% 894 4.49% 19091 95.81% 148.01-149 179 0.90% 6871 34.48% 13234 66.42%
197.01 - 198 58 0.29% 952 4.78% 19032 95.51% 147.01- 148 146 0.73% 7017 35.22% 13055 65.52%
196.01 - 197 66 0.33% 1018 511% 18974 95.22% 146.01 - 147 157 0.79% 7174 36.00% 12909 64.78%
195.01 - 196 58 0.29% 1076 540% 18908 94.89% 145.01- 146 146 0.73% 7320 36.74% 12752 64.00%
194.01- 195 63 0.32% 1139 5.72% 18850 94.60% 144.01-145 156 0.78% 7476 37.52% 12606 63.26%
193.01 - 194 93 047% 1232 6.18% 18787 94.28% 143.01- 144 147 0.74% 7623 38.26% 12450 62.48%
192.01-193 77 0.39% 1309 6.57% 18694 93.82% 142.01-143 153 0.77% 7776 39.02% 12303 61.74%
191.01- 192 72 0.36% 1381 6.93% 18617 93.43% 141.01-142 157 0.79% 7933 39.81% 12150 60.98%

190.01 - 191 67 0.34% 1448 7.27% 18545 93.07%  140.01 - 141 174 0.87% 8107 40.69% 11993 60.19%



~

e £ 101

Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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173 0.87%
174 0.87%
146 0.73%
166 0.83%
163 0.82%
201 1.01%
198 0.99%
163 0.82%
164 0.82%
196 0.98%
198 0.99%
163 0.82%
161 0.81%
195 0.98%
180 0.90%
177 0.89%
184 0.92%
216 1.08%
183 0.92%
193 0.97%
215 1.08%
185 0.93%
216 1.08%
198 0.99%
210 1.05%
196 0.98%
196 0.98%
206 1.03%
202 1.01%
197 0.99%
200 1.00%
179 0.90%
188 0.94%
165 0.83%
192 0.96%
184 0.92%
188 0.94%
205 1.03%
182 0.91%
153 0.77%
161 0.81%
157 0.79%
190 0.95%
172 0.86%
155 0.78%
182 0.91%
144 0.72%
147 0.74%
159 0.80%
17 0.59%
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8280 41.55%
8454 42.43%
8600 43.16%
8766 43.99%
8929 44.81%
9130 45.82%
9328 46.81%
9491 47.63%
9655 48.45%
9851 49.44%
10049 50.43%
10212 51.25%
10373 52.06%
10568 53.04%
10748 53.94%
10925 54.83%
11109 55.75%
11325 56.84%
11508 57.75%
11701 58.72%
11916 59.80%
12101 60.73%
12317 61.81%
12515 62.81%
12725 63.86%
12921 64.84%
13117 65.83%
13323 66.86%
13525 67.88%
13722 68.86%
13922 69.87%
14101 70.77%
14289 71.71%
14454 72.54%
14646 73.50%
14830 74.43%
15018 75.37%
15223 76.40%
15405 77.31%
15558 78.08%
15719 78.89%
15876 79.67%
16066 80.63%
16238 81.49%
16393 82.27%
16575 83.18%
16719 83.91%
16866 84.64%
17025 85.44%
17142 86.03%
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11819 59.31%
11646 58.45%
11472 57.57%
11326 56.84 %
11160 56.01%
10997 55.19%
10796 54.18%
10598 53.19%
10435 52.37%
10271 51.55%
10075 50.56 %
9877 49.57%
9714 48.75%
9553 47.94%
9358 46.96 %
9178 46.06%
9001 45.17%
8817 44.25%
8601 43.16%
8418 42.25%
8225 41.28%
8010 40.20%
7825 39.27%
7609 38.19%
7411 37.19%
7201 36.14%
7005 35.16%
6809 34.17%
6603 33.14%
6401 32.12%
6204 31.14%
6004 30.13%
5825 29.23%
5637 28.29%
5472 27.46%
5280 26.50%
5096 25.57%
4908 24.63%
4703 23.60%
4521 22.69%
4368 21.92%
4207 21.11%
4050 20.33%
3860 19.37%
3688 18.51%
3533 17.73%
3351 16.82%
3207 16.09%
3060 15.36%
2901 14.56%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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123 0.62%
116 0.58%
118 0.59%
105 0.53%
118 0.59%
118 0.59%
116 0.58%
108 0.54%
106 0.53%
100 0.50%
104 0.52%
74 0.37%
70 0.35%
79 0.40%
89 0.45%
63 0.32%
77 0.39%
87 0.44%
71 0.36%
44 0.22%
44 0.22%
47 0.24%
58 0.29%
45 0.23%

50 0.25%
41 0.21%
46 0.23%
33 0.17%
29 0.15%
46 0.23%
28 0.14%
28 0.14%
29 0.15%
22 0.1%
25 0.13%
22 0.11%
28 0.14%
24 0.12%
19 0.10%
20 0.10%
21 0.1%
14 0.07%
15 0.08%
21 0.11%
18 0.09%
13 0.07%
15 0.08%
5 0.03%
14 0.07%
8 0.04%
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17265 86.65%
17381 87.23%
17499 87.82%
17604 88.35%
17722 88.94%
17840 89.53%
17956 90.11%
18064 90.66%
18170 91.19%
18270 91.69%
18374 92.21%
18448 92.58%
18518 92.93%
18597 93.33%
18686 93.78%
18749 94.09%
18826 94.48%
18913 94.92%
18984 95.27%
19028 95.49%
19072 95.71%
19119 95.95%
19177 96.24%
19222 96.47%
19272 96.72%
19313 96.92%
19359 97.15%
19392 97.32%
19421 97.47%
19467 97.70%
19495 97.84%
19523 97.98%
19552 98.12%
19574 98.23%
19599 98.36%
19621 98.47%
19649 98.61%
19673 98.73%
19692 98.83%
19712 98.93%
19733 99.03%
19747 99.10%
19762 99.18%
19783 99.28%
19801 99.37%
19814 99.44%
19829 99.51%
19834 99.54%
19848 99.61%
19856 99.65%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
2784 13.97%
2661 13.35%
2545 12.77%
2427 12.18%
2322 11.65%
2204 11.06%
2086 10.47%
1970 9.89%
1862 9.34%
1756 8.81%
1656 8.31%
1552 7.79%
1478 7.42%
1408 7.07%
1329 6.67%
1240 6.22%
177 5.91%
1100 5.52%
1013 5.08%
942 4.73%
898 4.51%
854 4.29%
807 4.05%
749 3.76%
704 3.53%
654 3.28%
613 3.08%
567 2.85%
534 2.68%
505 2.53%
459 2.30%
431 2.16%
403 2.02%
374 1.88%
352 1.77%
327 1.64%
305 1.53%
277 1.39%
253 1.27%
234 1.17%
214 1.07%

193 0.97%
179 0.90%
164 0.82%
143 0.72%
125 0.63%
112 0.56%
97 0.49%
92 0.46%
78 0.39%



&£ 1101

Py A

39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e
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0.03%
0.04%
0.06%
0.02%
0.02%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.05%
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19861 99.67%
19869 99.71%
19880 99.77%
19884 99.79%
19888 99.81%
19893 99.83%
19896 99.85%
19900 99.87%
19902 99.88%
19903 99.88%
19906 99.90%
19908 99.91%
19908 99.91%
19910 99.92%
19912 99.93%
19913 99.93%
19915 99.94%
19915 99.94%
19916 99.95%
19916 99.95%
19916 99.95%
19916 99.95%
19916 99.95%
19916 99.95%
19916 99.95%
19916 99.95%
19916 99.95%
19916 99.95%
19916 99.95%
19916 99.95%
19917 99.95%
19917 99.95%
19917 99.95%
19917 99.95%
19917 99.95%
19917 99.95%
19917 99.95%
19917 99.95%
19917 99.95%
19926  100.00%
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70 0.35%
65 0.33%
57 0.29%
46 0.23%
42 0.21%
38 0.19%
33 0.17%
30 0.15%
26 0.13%
24 0.12%
23 0.12%
20 0.10%
18 0.09%
18 0.09%
16 0.08%
14 0.07%
13 0.07%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
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